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P5960
High Density
Logic Analyzer Probe
With D-Max   Probing Technology 

Labeling and Installation

1

2

31

071-2976-00

4
~0

45<

90

2 3

*P071297600*

TM



SLOT

SLOT

1 3

1

2 4

www.tektronix.com/manuals
Model    P59xx

2

3

4

Copyright © Tektronix, Inc.


